M1600006671						
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500296335705					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	TT HAR -6 AN 8: 42					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 17. MAR -6 PH 2: 06 17. MAR -6 PH 2: 06 MAROB TOM J. HAARAS					

ł

 \mathbf{D}

ŧ

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	
REFERENCE	:	534746	4364702	
AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT	X	Sama	,	
78		than the		
COST LIMIT	<u> </u>	\$ 25.00		

ORDER DATE : March 6, 2017

ORDER TIME : 1:05 PM

ORDER NO. : 534746-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4364702

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: STROME CONSULTING, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

.

H

1



m С Ш η ŝ

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 7, 2017

CSC MELISSA ZENDER

SUBJECT: STROME CONSULTING, LLC Ref. Number: M16000006671

RESUBMIT Flease give original

submission date as file date.

We have received your document for STROME CONSULTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00004275

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. 1	Name of the limited liability company: STROME CONS	SULTING	B, LLC			
2. (a) 222 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b		ling address of limited liab Note: MAY BE POST OF		 ;,,:-
	NEW YORK, NY 10038		<u> </u>			
	8/12/2016	-	M16000006			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Do	ocument number		
5. (a) CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	· ·	<u> </u>			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t	the Florida	Dept. of State:			
	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD					
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	ADDRESS	2			
	PLANTATION , FL	10038	<u> </u> →			ų
(ł			<u> </u>		7 MAR	1013 1013
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office ad	dress:		6-6	92±
	1201 Hays Street					
	NEW Registered Office Address:				t Gi	STAU
					N -	Ĕ.
	Tallahassee, FL	32301				
the c agen was/	e limited liability company is not organized under the law hange or changes are made, the Florida street address of t will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o rticles of organization or the operating agreement of the	the regis ability co of the lin	stered office an ompany, it is h ited liability c iability compa	nd the business office ereby confirmed that company or as otherwi any.	of the register the change(s)	ered)
	-1- R-		Terer	nce Kannengi	eser	
I he prov the c to m	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr isions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete bligations of my position as registered agent as provided erely reflect a change in the registered office address, 11 ied in writing of this change.	ee to act perform d for in (hereby c	•			ihe cept iled n
Sign	ature of Registered Kent Corporation Service Company	BY:A	sst. Vice Pro	esident		

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

e a sin sin sin